
Name City State
1 Karson Osborn Fort Gibson OK

2 Kyndra Sheets Columbia City IN

3 Cooper Mattox Bristow OK

4 Brylee Jarboe Apache OK

5 Max Herndon Clinton OK

6 Connor Koopman Wingate IN

7 Nealeigh Burrow Elida NM

8 Chancie Jinkens Chelsea OK

9 Bryce Iberg Highland IL

10 Corbin Clark Morris OK

Name City State
1 Phoebe Rogers Verden OK

2 Robby Sheets Columbia City IN

3 Jenna Wheeler Jacksonville IL

4 Courtney Jinkens Chelsea OK

5 Saige Seibold Cement OK

6 Tanner Moore Paden OK

7 Allison Wheeler Jacksonville IL

8 Isaiah Geter Hico TX

9 Annie Ames Mustang OK

10 Mallory Burgener Moweaqua IL

2013 Team Purebred Southwest Regional

Showmanship
NOVICE

2013 Team Purebred Southwest Regional

Showmanship
JUNIOR



Name City State
1 Hailey Robinson El Reno OK

2 Halle Hartman Sayre OK

3 Jace Jones Rush Springs OK

4 Bailey Cox Spiro OK

5 Bayli Howk Morris OK

6 Morgan Tarrance Tahlequah OK

7 Troy Skaar Minneota MN

8 Morgan Vaverka El Reno OK

9 Brianna Foster Chelsea OK

10 Rhett Pursley Locust Grove OK

Name City State
1 Kaylen Lester El Reno OK

2 Peyton Hill Nevada TX

3 Christine Todd Danvers IL

4 Eli Petersen Cropsey IL

5 Kassandra Knauth Milford IN

6 Jody West Fort Cobb OK

7 Joe Wehner Rossville KS

8 Reed Allen Albert OK

9 Liz Harfst Saunemin IL

10 Justin Roper Cement OK

2013 Team Purebred Southwest Regional

Showmanship
INTERMEDIATE

2013 Team Purebred Southwest Regional

Showmanship
SENIOR



Name City State
1 Karson Osborn Fort Gibson OK

2 Nealeigh Burrow Elida NM

3 Kelsey Dowdle Cordell OK

4 Bryce Iberg Highland IL

5 Kyndra Sheets Columbia City IN

6 Bryce Hefley Shamrock TX

7 Rylie Koopman Wingate IN

8 Corbin Clark Morris OK

9 Cooper Mattox Bristow OK

10 Kelton Dowdle Cordell OK

Name City State
1 Robby Sheets Columbia City IN

2 Phoebe Rogers Verden OK

3 Jenna Wheeler Jacksonville IL

4 Elizabeth Schneider Seiling OK

5 Raven Smith Calumet OK

6 Allison Wheeler Jacksonville IL

7 Mallory Burgener Moweaqua IL

8 Courtney Jinkens Chelsea OK

9 Jackson Tarrance Welling OK

10 Kyra Elliott Calumet OK

2013 Team Purebred Southwest Regional

Skill‐A‐Thon
NOVICE

2013 Team Purebred Southwest Regional

Skill‐A‐Thon
JUNIOR



Name City State
1 Brandon Butcher Blue Mound IL

2 Rhett Pursley Locust Grove OK

3 Emily Wilkinson Cement OK

4 Troy Skaar Minneota MN

5 John Eilertson Wentworth SD

6 Kylie Miller Cropsey IL

7 Halle Hartman Sayre OK

8 Austin Harris Cornell IL

9 Bailey Cox Spiro OK

10 Jace Jones Rush Springs OK

Name City State
1 Eli Petersen Cropsey IL

2 Liz Harfst Saunemin IL

3 Kassandra Knauth Milford IN

4 Peyton Hill Nevada TX

5 Joe Wehner Rossville KS

6 Kaylin Listen El Reno OK

7 Kristin Whisenhunt Central High OK

8 Justin Roper Cement OK

9 Reed Allen Albert OK

10 Christine Todd Danvers IL

2013 Team Purebred Southwest Regional

Skill‐A‐Thon
INTERMEDIATE

2013 Team Purebred Southwest Regional

Skill‐A‐Thon
SENIOR


